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HAM-TMC Library

Hours
The HAM-TMC Library is generally open 99 hours per week, according to the
following schedule:

Day Open Closes
Monday - Thursday 7 a.m. 10 p.m.
Friday 7 a.m. 9 p.m.
Saturday 9 a.m. 5 p.m.
Sunday 1 p.m. 8 p.m.

The Circulation Desk closes 15 minutes before the Library closes.

The Computer Lab on the street level closes 30 minutes before the Library closes.

Holidays 2009

Holiday Day Date Hours
New Years Day Thursday January 1 Closed
Martin Luther King, Jr.
Day

Monday January 19 8 a.m.-5 p.m.*

Presidents Day Monday February 16 8 a.m.-5 p.m.*
Easter Sunday April 12 Closed
Memorial Day Monday May 25 Closed
Independence Day
(observed)

Friday July 3 8 a.m.-5 p.m.*

Independence Day
(actual)

Saturday July 4 Closed

Labor Day Monday September 7 Closed
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 26 Closed
Thanksgiving Holiday Friday November 27 8 a.m.-5 p.m.*

Christmas (Short Hours) Monday -
Friday

December 21 -
December 30

8 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Christmas (Short Hours) Saturdays December 19 & 26 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.*

Christmas (Short Hours) Sundays December 20 & 27 1:00 p.m - 6:00
p.m.*
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Christmas Eve Thursday December 24 Closed
Christmas Day Friday December 25 Closed
New Years Eve Thursday December 31 Closed
New Years Day Friday January 1, 2010 Closed

Regular hours will resume Saturday, January 2, 2010

*No Reference/Staff Holiday Except Circulation
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